ZONING INFORMATION

REQUIRED/
ITEM EXISTING PROPOSED
PERMITTED

zoNE: R-2A RESIDENCE

FRONT SETBACK: 50' MIN. 45.0' 50.0' GARAGE
REAR: 50 MIN. 283.8" 17.0° SHED
DE: MIN 36.0"  (RESIDENCE - SEE VARIANCE) 20.0' & 34.3' RESIDENCE
S : 40 - 20.3' (GARAGE) 17.8" & 32.3' ROOF
% LOT WIDTH: 200" MIN. 100.0' 100.0'
LOT AREA: 87,120 S.F. MIN 43,143 S.F. 43,143 S.F.

BUILDING HEIGHT:

\§ 35 MAX. 19.17 =35’
No. STORIES: MAX. >

2.5 1.75
LOT COVERAGE- BUILDING: 7% = 3,020 S.F. MAX. 1,620 S.F. = 3.8% 5,265 S.F. = 12.2%
MICHAEL J ELMASRY LOT COVERAGE- SITE: 12% = 5,177 S.F. MAX. 1,720 S.F. =4.0% 5,385 S.F. = 12.5%
A N D
MELISSA M. ELMASRY
S VARIANCES REQUIRED (SEC. 29—5.D.)

SIDE YARD SETBACK:
18.0' (RESIDENCE ROOF)
20.0' (RESIDENCE)
32.3' (RESIDENCE ROOF)
34.3' (RESIDENCE)

0 31.8' (SHED)

Q o IN LIEU OF 40' MINIMUM REQUIRED

N @) Founp

N LOT COVERAGE - BUILDING OF 12.2% IN LIEU OF 7% MAXIMUM ALLOWED

\;} g 437.32’ LOT COVERAGE OF 12.5% IN LIEU OF 12% MAXIMUM ALLOWED
Q
3
TR o1 3sane
o54°10" E ©
. N 80 54 >

N

. PIPE FOUND i e}
$.00°46' W 0.5' | \ W
TO CORNER | | b

- j
- |
- K )
. C
©o1o08202) == ) 0 NP seTBA
’ . ..‘/ | - G
_ \ ]
‘ P

GRAVEL

—

o

“77 B
Q
DRIVEWAY Qﬁ

——
——
—

oV

()

®

(Idfolgl-z?)g) N o TE S .-

1. This survey has been prepared in accordance with Sections 20-300b-1
y; through 20-300b-20 of the Regulations of Connecticut State Agencies and

A & 430.00 the Standards for Surveys and Maps in the State of Connecticut as
0.1 SOUTH OF LINE L PIN FOUND adopted by the Connecticut Association of Land Surveyors, Inc. as a
O Zoning Location Survey the Boundary Determination Category of which

O is a Resurvey conforming to Horizontal Accuracy Class A-2 and intended

to be used for regulatory zoning purposes.

OVERHEAD SERVICE WIRES
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o I. PIN FOUND
) ON LINE

@

I. PIN SET

(01-08-2021) 2. Area of parcel = 43,143 s.f. / 0.990 acres

3. Reference is made to Maps 2405 & 4024 of the Wilton Land Records.

4. Reference is made to Executrix Deed recorded in V. 2519, Pg. 186
of the Wilton Land Records.

5. Reference is made to Variance 89-03-06 dated March 15, 1989
I PIN SET recorded in V. 679, Pg. 120 of the Wilton Land Records.

s 84°1 254" W (01-08-2021)

IAL)
(RAD Reference is made to Assessor's Parcel 18, Map 128

HARVEY HERSCOVITCH 7
AN D ’
— e STARR M. HERSCOVITCH

CL&P 22581s 8

Property Located in R-2A Residence Zone.

POLE
CL&P 22581

Property located in Flood Zone X as depicted on Flood Insurance Rate
Maps prepared by the Federal Emergency Management Agency.
Reference is made to Community Panel No. 090020 379 F, dated June 18, 2010.

9. Wetlands buffer line delineated and flagged in the field by Peak Engineers &
Environmental Land Solutions and field located by Ryan and Faulds.

10. Reference is made to plans dated 6/21/2021 prepared by Balance,
Harmony and Proportion Design, LLP.
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ZONING INFORMATION

REQUIRED/
ITEM EXISTING
PERMITTED
zoNE: R-Z2A RESIDENCE
FRONT SETBACK: s0° MIN. 45.0°
REAR: 50’ MIN. 283.8"
36.0' (RESIDENCE - SEE VARIANCE)
SIDE: 410 MIN. 20.3'  (cARAGE)
LOT WIDTH: 200° MIN. 100.0'
LOT AREA:
87,120 S.F. MIN. 43,143 S.F.
BUILDING HEIGHT: a5 MAX. 19.1'
No. STORIES:
25 MAX. 1.75
LOT COVERAGE- BUILDING: 7% = 3,020 S_.F. MAX. 1,620 S.F. =3.8%
LOT COVERAGE- SITE: 12% = 5,177 S.F. MAX. 1,720 S F. =4.0%

1.

This survey has been prepared in accordance with Sections 20-300b-1

through 20-300b-20 of the Regulations of Connecticut State Agencies and
the Standards for Surveys and Maps in the State of Connecticut as
adopted by the Connecticut Association of Land Surveyors, Inc. as a
Zoning Location Survey the Boundary Determination Category of which
is a Resurvey conforming to Horizontal Accuracy Class A-2 and intended
to be used for regulatory zoning purposes.

2. Area of parcel = 43,143 s.f. / 0.990 acres

3. Reference is made to Maps 2405 & 4024 of the Wilton Land Records.

4. Reference is made to Executrix Deedrecorded in V. 2519, Pg. 186
of the Wilton Land Records.

5. Reference is made to Variance 89-03-06 dated March 15, 1989

recorded in V. 679, Pg. 120 of the Wilton Land Records.

6. Reference is made to Assessor's Parcel 18, Map 128

7. Property Located in R-2A Residence Zone.

8. Property located in Flood Zone X as depicted on Flood Insurance Rate Maps
prepared by the Federal Emergency Management Agency.

Reference is made to Community Panel No. 090020 379 F, dated June 18, 2010.

9. Inland wetland limits, if any, not depineated prior to field survey.
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MONICA C. BRINA
ROBERT R. BRINA
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o 20 40 60’
SCALE 1" = 20

DECEMBER 29, 2020

TO MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF
THIS MAP IS SUBSTANTIALLY
CORRECT AS NOTED HEREON.

D Ryan and Faulds

LAND SURVEYORS | A Redniss & Mead Company

DOUGLAS R. FAULDS
LAND SURVEYOR CONN. LIC. No. 13292

11 GRUMMAN HILL ROAD
WILTON, CT 06897

Ph. (203) 762—9492 ryanandfaulds.com



14.

15.

16.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

e 07.3 306.6 305.9-4-BFNCHMARK FOR SEPTIC
- LEGEND
MICHAEL J. ELMASRY PROPOSED SEPTIC EQUAL FLO o [l INSTALLATION.
AND 77 LF GST 6212 DBOX °© ey el ) NAIL IN 16" OAK.(12" ABOVE GRADE)
MELISSA M. ELMASRY INV308.9 573 : ' [ ELEVATION. 308.8.
PROVIDE 15’ . %373 SF 73 Rk bt I 102 EXISTING CONTOUR
MINIMUM FROM 307. . =7 =
PROPOSED 1250 308.3 SETIC SYSTEM
)\ PROPOSED PROPOSED 12 70 PROPERTY 3%35-5 INSTALL [102] PROPOSED CONTOUR
1500 GALLON LINE s
SEPTIC TANK CHAMBER. x 57,32 5 s S OBSERVATION
INV IN 306.5 WATERPROOFED ON N 508.8 1 S ; PORT +100.2 EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
THE OUTSIDE WITH 309.2 SF 357.4 o
INV OUT 306.25 —
: ASPHALT OR BETTER. = " /:):
09.0 309.0 S ' PUMP LINE o ? 100.9 PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION
; BT INV 307.5 Wi PROVIDE 15" MINIMUM
309.1 FROM SETIC SYSTEM TO
/L 309.0 3(:))(8.8 308.7 X 398.6 — BF PROPERTY LINE PH A _@— PERCOLATION HOLE
i RS - e MAIN A ;
DRIVE 309.6 ' (01-08-202 — RCE N 304
x X" » pvC _EQ ’ 307.7 :
(\ 309.4 sle— — 160 LE 2 BT pITCH 367.9 AN 13 TH 1 Mgl DEEP TEST HOLE
seesmexs pmwewsy 309,7 3095 E — =/ Pﬁgl\gDTEO TANK TH 7 APPROXIAMTE INLAND
ENCROACHMENT X7 or A’ ()” v - B X
/ﬂ 9.9 7 N80 541 %99 5 308.9 — 7 3084 o) Z 336. WETLAND UPLAND REVIEW WETLANDS UPLAND REVIEW AREA
— 30T \ - 3884 NV 3065 983 LIMIT OF = 305.4 LINE. (FROM FIELD WORK
L PIREFOUND, X7 TR | x309.6 389.4 N " x x SELECT FILL / Ti 0 TH 4 PERFORMED BY PEAK
T0 CORNER 310. \ o 309.4 O 308.5 307.7 MLSS = 1.8% STOWP ENGINEERS, LLC AND 0020
; 5 % 5 \ ® © . o [P0 G 7o) 302.3  ENVIRONMENTAL LAND f0 030000 RIPRAP PAD
\ 311.23311.0 >10.8 | 309.5 \ 3, LEANOUT ¢ & A STUMP 7 303. SOLUTIONS ON MARCH 5, SR
N 311.00 5 \ ‘ ‘ ¥ 309.8 3094 INK 307.2 4\ 367.5 B6.6 ° 2021)
T 311.45 \ 309. N> ———— —_——— _| xL 357.6 NE ©P) ’ 306.2 ?: GTD
\ \ SO"0AK /U—O*f 7 210" 308. P L TH 8 = —=—l———  GRADE TO DRAIN
\| o ser _"\g 370.2 3 N & o TEECPTT3068 — Z
/ 24"0AK 10.3 ”ﬁO/T Z o 309.9 PRIVEWA Yy 310 & % GJAR‘AGE AR Qm‘ /b / 355 9 QV < FD FOOTING DRAIN
S i . _ . .
Ml \—"" - 310 TH x8A . 4 ——RD—
N)\\&3’|089 .y ’X,S— 'P//R/éF)OSED GRP‘\I 570 _____ 3_1 0.0 Y e o) \ ROOF DM/N 30§ 306.8 DESIEN OF OUTLET BF STUMP/\(?/\/?;'()(:)z({ STUNéP 999.3 RD ROOF DRA'
o -7 PROFOSEL oo 5 ——- J FoO, N STUMP X
! | GRAVEL, =103 2 310.5 SIS 5 EXTERNAL 306.8 OTING Draiy x s08.0 B/ OTHERS: 4 553 ° 15" 3005 PRIMARY SEPTIC FIELD
<o DRIVEWAN - | o2 \ A | SUMA, PUMP x ; 386.4 /o S
(rA =" 310.7 \ 9 307.9 306.7 oo QQ I. PIN SET
310.4 0 310)( OVE 3{ OSE L X . (o) ' 305_ STUMP foo " (01-08/2021)
- " TOVERHEAD SERVICE WiRES e P DWELLING Ces ROPS2. 307.0 y P e . ; PROPOSED BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
104 \ f RES‘D% 5 40T \ 306.7 506.9 6'\305_5 505.0 7~ 286.9
| ———1 _ _ \ m OIO) \ BENCHMARK N 0.2'S OF IANE
310.0 ENREY: || { — \ \ % 225 ) SURVEY SPIKE G . 18
10 FFsill=312.15_ % 2\ A — —— - 2;‘;‘30 \ ELEV =307.99 y 336.6 SF e 130.00
N 3108 L\ Z AL W« 4 Q“Vg({’n \ 306.5 ' SF 409 X PROPOSED DRIVEWAY ASPHALT
S - 3144 o] 1. PIPE FOUND .. PIN Eounp - :
x T ~55ee0 2! \ x T e Bt % TEST HOLE DATA
310.2 309.8 < ~ r ', Bt 4 Lt 096 Lj 7.9 NS 12"0AK J ron 386.2 3845 al PROPOSED DOWNSPOUT ONTO
4 5 308:9 2N RTMEN ( \\ (Y — 3163 ) O o) L ew rouo €123 <061 ' DEEP TEST HOLES WERE PERFORMED BY PEAK SPLASH BLOCK
- A . — — 310.0 © Qo M ON LINE ' ENGINEERS, LLC AND WITNESSED BY THE TOWN,
\ 359 —— 3 i 306.0 ON APRIL 8, 2021.
\ V556 T—g 0 G & — —& 3867 © PROPOSED DOWNSPOUT
\ — — ﬂ’ : AIC UNITS : 310% : 307.7 =% (01-08-2021) ’ 306.8 ™
- — A/C UNIT N4 370. L 0-4" TOPSOIL
309.4— X < ) = A
§ 0 3889 369.0 509.7 : = 1/ 306.3 SEPTIC DESIGN DATA 424"  ORANGE BR SILTY FINE SANDY LOAM A\AAAAAAAAS LIMT OF PROPOSED LAWN
' ' ) 309.7 y DISPOSAL REGULATIONS AND TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR BOULDERS
EXISTING WELL TO. No Oﬁf ' #13 307.9 SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS, 2018 EDITION. LEDGE 42
BE UTILYIZED. TAST Ns 308. ) : HARVEY HERSCOVITCH AL 42" 0 o ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE
AND INSPECT AS 3091 308.9 i 311.3 WIRE _ AND 1. PROPOSED 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCE PLUS ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT.
REQURENST x> o107 W STARR M. HERSCOVITCH 2. DESIGN PERCOLATION RATE 1°/10.1—1"/20.0 MINUTES. TH 2 SF SF SILT FENCE
*309.2 ¢ 80727 3. PER THE TECHNICAL REGS. WHEN THE ENTIRE LEACHING FIELD IS PLACED IN 02" TOPSOIL
309.3 FENCE SELECT FILL THE 1"/1.0—-1"/10.0 MINUTES PER INCH PERCOLATION RATE 2-20" RED BR SILTY FINE SANDY LOAM L A A
- AL R R Ry CAN BE USED TO DETERMINE THE REQUIRED LEACHING AREA. 20-38"  YELLOW BR FINE SANDY LOAM oLt STOCKPILE AREA
09.8 . »
- I PIN SET LOCATION AND TYPE OF LEDGE 38 o+ o+ o+ 4
5 o175l (0108 2020) 309.6 LEACHING FIELD IS UNKNOWN. THE REQUIRED LEACHING AREA IS RL 38"
_— 3 BEDROOM 495 SF
— (raDIAD) wopk T 309.3 (ALL VOID SYSTEMS ) Y BEDROOM 52.5 SF 3
: DRYWELLS, GALLERIES) SHALL ‘ _ ]
310,07 37% 333100 BE PUMPED DRY AND CRUSHED ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 375/2=187.5 SF 3‘30» ;(Z";SOB%OWN e o Lomn
| —
IN PLACE OR REMOVED. TOTAL LEACHING AREA REQUIRED IS 765 SF. 30-51" TAN FINE SANDY LOAM PERCOLATION DATA
POLE 2 I A
POLE o B 4. SEPTIC TANK SIZE LRESGTE 5T? 50
INSTALLATION NOTES, SEPTIC SYSTEM 3 BEDROOM HOUSE 1000 GALLONS RL 51" PERCOLATION TEST PERFORMED BY
1 BEDROOM EXTRA 125 GALLONS PEAK ENGINEERS, LLC
E 1. INSTALL 77 LF OF GST 6212 PER THE MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT (MULTIFAMILY) 250 GALLONS TH 4 PH A 10" DIAMETER, 21" DEEP, DATE APRIL 19, 2021
0-3" TOPSOIL
THE TRENCH EXCAVATION SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN 66" WIDE AND TOTAL GALLONS SEPTIC TANK REQUIRED IS 1,375 GALLONS. 3—20" RED BR SILTY LOAM TIME MEASURE | DROP MIN ELAPSED | RATE
THE BOTTOM SHALL BE LEVEL THROUGHOUT. THE EXCAVATOR SHALL SCARIFY PROPOSED 1500 GALLON TANK. LEDGE 22" 1:38 | 9 1/2"
THE BOTTOM OF THE TRENCH WITH THE TEETH OF THE BUCKET. RL 22" —15" 10 1/2.0 MIN.
\ 5. MLSS CALCULATIONS 148 | 14 1/2
2. INSTALL 1500 GALLON SEPTIC TANK. THE TANK SHALL MEET ASTM C1227-95 : _—_ e 1.1/4"| 10 1"/8.0 MIN.
AND BE EQUIPPED WITH AN APPROVED (6” IN NEW CANAAN) OUTLET FILTER. _ 3" 1:58 | 15 3/4 - "
J\/ MAXIMUM COVER, ASSUMING 100 PCF LOADING, IS TWO FEET. HYDRAULIC GRADIENT (% SLOPE) =3.1-4.0% g_;o,, ;(Z_I;S‘OB% SLTY LOAM —7/8 10 1"/11.4 MIN.
MANHOLES OF THE TANK SHALL BE WITHIN 6" OF FINISHED GRADE. DEPTH TO RESTRICTIVE LAYER (IN INCHES) 30-50" AN SANDY LOAM 2:08 | 16 5/8" I~ /8" 10 1716.0 MIN.
U TANKS BURIED MORE THAN 24" MUST HAVE RISERS WITH MINIMUM INSIDE AVERAGE RL OF TEST HOLES AVERAGE RL OF DOWNGRADE 50-56" WEATHERED ROCK 218 | 17 1/4"
DIAMETER OF 24°. ALL RISERS SHALL BE GROUTED WATERTIGHT. WITHIN THE SYSTEM AREA (7";,4 1, 3, 5) IS TEST HOLES (TH 2, 4, 6) IS LEDGE 56" —7/8" 10 1"/11.4 MIN.
RL =42 + 51 + 50 = 47.6 Rl = 138 4 22 o 20 - 267" RL 50" 2:28 | 18 1/8
3. DISTRIBUTION BOXES SHALL BE PRECAST CONCRETE WITH REMOVABLE COVER, 3 - 3—"' + I DESIGN PERCOLATION RATE 1%/10.1—1"/20.0 MINUTES
BOXES SHALL BE SET LEVEL ON A MINIMUM OF 24” OF DOT NO 4 OR NO 6 FOR SYSTEM IN SELECT F/LL," TAKE RL TH 6 : .
STONE. THE BOXES SHALL BE SOLIDLY BACKFILLED ON ALL SIDES. TO TOP OF SYSTEM, ADD 21". SEE 0-2 TOPSOIL
SECTION X-X. 2-29"  RED BR SILTY LOAM
4. STONE AGGREGATE MEANS BROKEN OR CRUSHED STONES, OR SCREENED RL = 47.6” + 21" = 68.6" LEDGE 29
GRAVEL MEETING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FORM 816 SPEC. M.01.01 RL 29
FOR NO. 4 STONE.
” 2 = ”» TH 7
5. DISTRIBUTION PIPE, BEYOND THE SEPTIC TANK, SHALL BE SOLID MLSS DESIGN RL = 086+ 29.7 49.2 0-3" TOPSOIL
COUPLINGS (OR EQUAL). SEE TABLE 2-0 OF TEGH SNDS, 3527, ED BR STy Lo
. - : _ 25-27" YELLOW BR SILTY VERY FINE SANDY
6. BUILDING SEWER PIPE FROM THE BUILDING SERVED TO THE SEPTIC T HYDRAULIC FACTOR  (HF) =22 LOAM .
TANK, (TABLE NO. 2—A, TECH. STNDS), SHALL BE 4" PVC ASTM D - FLOW FACTOR (FF) = 4 BEDROOMS =1.75 LEDGE 27
1785 OR ASTM D 2665, SCHEDULE 40 WITH SOLVENT WELD 17 1 BEDROOM APARTMENT —05 RL 27
COUPLINGS/FITTINGS USING PROPER TWO STEP PVC SOLVENT = ‘225 8 8
SOLUTION PROCEDURE OR RUBBER COMPRESSION GASKET COUPLINGS, " a0 =2 3 5 B
HARCO MFG., ASTM D 3139 OR EQUAL. THE PIPE SHALL BE LAID AT HORIZONTAL SCALE 1 =10 0-2" ~ TOPSOIL E gg
PITCH NOT LESS THAN 1/4” PER LINEAL FOOT. »_ o PERCOLATION FACTOR (PF) —1.25 2-18"  RED BROWN SILTY LOAM ¢ g
THE FINAL LOCATIONS OF THE SERVICE LINE AND TANKS MAY BE VERTICAL SCALE 1°=5 LEDGE 18 = Zo
ALTERED FROM PLAN DEPENDING ON SITE CONDITIONS. LINES OVER 75° MLSS (IN FEET) = HF x FF x PF= 22 X 2.25 X 1.25 =62’ RL 18 o
IN LENGTH AND LINES WITH CUMULATIVE BENDS EXCEEDING 45 FINISHED GRADE. |, £
DEGREES REQUIRE CLEANOUTS TO GRADE. COVER UNT A || 77 LINEAL FEET OF LEACHING SPREAD PROVIDED BY THE DESIGN E
‘H‘NHWU’W ur g \ 3
PR 5. PROPOSED SYSTEM—77 LINEAL FEET OF GEOMATRIX GST 6212.
CONTRACTORS GENERAL NOTES 7. SELECT FILL SHALL BE CLEAN BANK RUN SAND, CLEAN BANK RUN m 10" BERM \ to —BERM SELECTFith EFFECTIVE LEACHING RATE IS 10.0 SF PER LF. LEACHING AREA
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PREPARE THE LEACHING AREA; INCLUDING TREES REQUIRED TO BE SPECS. IN SECTION Wil OF THE TECH. STNDS 5 TN \ PROVIDED IS 770 SQUARE FEET.
REMOVED TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SEPTIC PRODUCT. STUMPS SHALL BE PULLED ' : : ; PLACE SFLECT FIlL
SRS REMORD RO T AREw BOLLDERS SIL BE REMOID o T e R Se80 15 STRONLY ReCOMMENDED e L SOV B R T o A SISTE 15 NoT DESONED 10 ACOLET WASTS M curBCE
xgal\) Eég%lrﬂljrvs %T%RFIALTEJE I'g)"'STSETA;JMPS' POULDERS RUBBLE, SHALL BE BURIED IN THE SEPTIC 8. THE SELECT FILL SHALL BE PLACED WITHOUT THE NEED FOR S i | TseLecT A [BERM WATERIAL R o R A R T T
. o <
HEAVY EQUIPMENT PASSING OVER THE SYSTEM AREA. THE SELECT 310 2 GV I 2 VN ol 310 SYSTEMS. BATHTUBS EXCEEDING 100 GALLONS AND LESS THAN 200
THE LICENSED SEPTIC INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE LEACHING AREA. IF NECESSARY THE FILL SHALL NOT BE TAMPED OR ROLLED. THE IN PLACE > - V4 CALLONS. REODUIRES. THE. SEPTIC TANK CAPAGITY 10, BE INCREASED BY 250
INSTALLER SHALL INSTALL ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE AROUND THE ENTIRE LEACHING AREA AND " g 2 —— o — PROPESED
PERCOLATION RATE SHALL BE BETTER THAN 1" IN 10 MINUTES. EXISTING & . . PROPESED CALLONS
FOR A MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 25 FEET DOWNGRADE OF THE SYSTEM TO PREVENT MOVEMENT OF /EXISTING | &y pax[ / ; SO ~__ |imax/ GRADE .
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OR TRAFFIC OVER THE LEACHING AREA. 308 GRADE—1& a S < A A < 308
9. BERM MATERIAL SHALL BE NATIVE SOIL OR CLEAN COMMON FILL FREE OF == e e N ETA RN AN ) W 0 20 30 40
PER SECTION VIl. A. OF THE CT STATE HEALTH CODE: THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE PREPARATION ORGANIC MATTER, TOPSOIL, STUMPS AND BOULDERS 6" OR GREATER IN SIZE. 3 e e
OF A LEACHING AREA UTILIZING "SELECT MATERIAL” IS THAT OF THE LICENSED INSTALLER. THE 306 N e 506 PLAN NOTES
OCCURRING SOILS FROM OVERCOMPACTION AND SILTATION ONCE EXPOSED. " 10.INSTALL 1,250 GALLON PRECAST CONCRETE PUMP CHAMBER. : NOTE 1: PURPOSE P ;
‘ — THE PUMP CHAMBER SHALL BE WATERPROOFED ON THE OUTSIDE. 304 N WPV CELECT 304 .
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH AND INSTALL ALL ITEMS AND MATERIALS NECESSARY FOR A DELIVERY SLIP IS REQUIRED AT TIME OF ASBUILT WITH THE TOWN AND ENGINEER N N woe o 1 ™ THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN IS TO OBTAIN APPROVAL TO INSTALL A SEPTIC SYSTEM FOR C a e —
COMPLETE INSTALLATION. THE SYSTEM INSTALLED MUST BE IN CONFORMANCE — THE TANK SHALL MEET ASTM SPEC C—1227-95. ELEVATION 306.0 = A SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. ’ TOWN SIGNATURE BlLOCK
WITH THE CONNECTICUT PUBLIC HEALTH CODE, REGULATIONS AND TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR MANHOLES OF THE PUMP CHAMBER SHALL BE SET AT OR ABOVE GRADE. 302 N : 302 SUBMITTAL TO AND APPROVAL BY OTHER AGENCIES OF THE TOWN MAY BE REQUIRED
T ,
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS, LATEST REVISION JANUARY 1, 2018. ALL RISERS AND LIDS SHALL BE GROUTED WATERTIGHT. = \] I R— PRIOR TO OBTAINING A BUILDING PERMIT. FB 22, pg 42 April 19, 2021 fw/ph .
THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR KEEPING THE ENGINEER OF RECORD INFORMED OF ALL GST 6212 FB
PHASES OF SYSTEM INSTALLATION. NOTIFY THE ENGINEER AND THE TOWN HEALTH DEPT. 48 HOURS 11. THE PUMP LINE SHALL BE PVC PLASTIC RIGID PRESSURE PIPE ASTM 300 . BOTELEV— 36790 300 NOTE 2: SURVEY ea ngli’le ers
PRIOR TO START OF SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION. ?,LEEEL{ESWO,%?Z',? ngs'Kﬁ%‘:—D‘j%gL%L,sﬁésLL ﬁiﬁ_— %?,%EEgLAVLVLELEEDBUR,ED — S| MINT— ] i ALL BASE SURVEY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION TAKEN FROM A DIGITAL FILE FILE: /
ALL MATERIALS, WORKMANSHIP, AND SEPARATION DISTANCES SHALL CONFORM TO THE CONNECTICUT A MINIMUM “OF 42" (FROST PROTECTION) AND BE SURROUNDED BY \ PREPARED BY AND PROVIDED BY RYAN AND FAULDS, LAND SURVEYORS, WILTON, CT. PROVIDING CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES
PUBLIC HEALTH CODE, LATEST REVISION, AND MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS. A MINIMUM OF 6" OF SAND. PLAN TITLED "TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY, 455 THAYER POND ROAD, PREPARED FOR, MONICA DRAWING #210407 Site, Septic, and Drainage, Feasibility and Design
UPON COMPLETION OF THE SYSTEM, AND PRIOR TO BACKFILLING THE CONTRACTOR SHALL HAVE THE IF 42" OF COVER CAN NOT BE PROVIDED THE DEPTH OF COVER MAY BE UTILIZING A TRACK MACHINE, STRIP TOPSOIL IN THE SELECT l C. BRINA AND ROBERT R. BRINA, MARCH 30, 2021 . DWN BY: TS 16 0ld Mill Road, Redding, CT 06896
TOWN HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND THE ENGINEER PERFORM OPEN WORK INSPECTIONS. CONTRACTOR SHALL REDUCED TO 18" IF THE PUMP LINE IS INSTALLED TO DRAIN COMPLETELY FILL AREA AND SCARIFY SUBSOIL WITH THE TEETH OF THE THIS IS NOT A CERTIFIED PLOT PLAN. THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN IS TO INDICATE THE
PROVIDE A 48 HOUR NOTICE FOR THE REQUIRED INSPECTIONS. ANY PORTION OF THE SYSTEM COVERED EMPTY . THE PUMP MANUFACTURER MUST APPROVE INSTALLATION OF PUMP BUCKET. PLACE SELECT FILL BED PER NOTES ON PLAN PROPOSED LOCATION OF THE SEPTIC SYSTEM IN RELATION TO THE HOUSE. NO OTHER DATE: APRIL 7, 2021 Tel 203-834-0588 Email: TQuinn®PeakEngineersLLC.com
» ' SYSTEM.
SHALL BE SPREAD OVER THE SYSTEM, RAKED, AND SEEDED AND GRADED TO PUSH SURFACE WATER. 12TIGHT" STORM DRAIN PIPE SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THE SYSTEM ARA. | on e O R OV TR PREPARED. FOR - :
AWAY FROM. THE LEACH FIELD ' ’ : SPECIFICATIONS LISTED IN TABLE 2—C, OF THE CONNECTICUT PUBLIC NOTE 3: SEPTIC INFORMATION oV Monica C. Brina and Robert R. Brina
_ HEALTH CODE. ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL REGULATIONS AND SEPTIC TANK LOCATION FROM PLANS PROVIDED BY OWNER. 455 Th Pond Road
CHANGE IN HOUSE LOCATION OR DESIGN OR LAYOUT OF THIS SYSTEM WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL OF TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS, 0 10 20 30 40 o0 60 . ayer ron oa
THE ENGINEER SHALL VOID THE ORIGINAL PLAN AND INTENT. THE SEPTIC DESIGN CONFORMS TO LATEST REVISION JANUARY 2015. NOTE 4: USE OF PLAN. Wilton, Connecticut 06897
APPLICABLE CODES AND ACCEPTED PRACTICE. NO OTHER WARRANTY IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. USE ASTM D 3034, SDR 35 WITH TWO STEP PVC SOLVENT SOLUTION THIS PLAN IS THE PROPERTY OF PEAK ENGINEERS, LLC. AND IS TO BE TO BE USED BY
THIS IS NOT A CERTIFIED PLOT PLAN. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER TO PROCEDURE (OR BETTER PIPE AND JOINT). PLACEMENT OF SELECT FILL BED ) B W) UL B L L S L D v Lk d NOT APPROVED, PROJECT LOCATION
LOCATE ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION SO THAT THEY CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE TOWN AND STATE 13. PROVIDE 50’ MINIMUM FROM A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO ANY : 455 Thayer Pond Road
REGULATIONS. DOWN GRADIENT DRAINAGE SYSTEM INSTALLED TO COLLECT AND/OR 1. SELECT FILL SHALL BE PLACED ON THE EDGE OF THE SITE AND SPREAD OVER FOR REVI EW BY Wlt C t t 06897
PEAK ENGINEERS, LLC IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE POSITIONING OR ELEVATIONS OF THE SYSTEM UNLESS ggg%E&TTE%RO’%ﬁ%VZAfE-D ﬂ%ﬁg”ﬁ&%‘ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ IJL_??”:'_V[:_TE[D?’»?AIO,\’ZNG THE PREPARED AREA WITH A TRACK MACHINE OR BULLDOZER. NOTE 5: USE OF PLAN. 1iton, tonnecticu
STAKED BY US. REFERENCE POINTS MUST REMAIN INTACT. . 2. NO TRUCKS SHALL RUN OVER THE FILL UNTIL 12" OF FILL HAS BEEN PLACED. THIS PLAN MAY NOT INCLUDE THE LOCATION OF ALL UTILITIES OR STRUCTURES ABOVE PT J
PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATIONS THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE REQUIRED TO CONTACT “CALL BEFORE YOU MATERIAL. 3. THE REMAINDER OF THE FILL SHALL BE PLACED IN LIFTS OF 8—12" DEEP AND Ok BELOW CROUND. IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO ACCURATELY LOCATE HEALTH DE ONLY Assessor.' S Map 128, Lot 18
DIG, INC.” AT 1-800—922—4455, TO MARK EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. PROVIDE 25’ MINIMUM FROM A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO ANY COMPACTED WITH THE BULLDOZER OR OTHER TRACK CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT. ALL UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION. Two Acre Residence Zone, 0.990 acres
UPGRADIENT OR LATERAL DRAINAGE SYSTEM INSTALLED TO COLLECT 4. FILLING AND COMPACTION SHALL BE DISCONTINUED DURING RAIN STORMS AND CONTRACTOR NOTES: TITLE .
B NN oy S UIRED PERMITS (HEALTH, BUILDING, WETLAND OR OTHER) AND/OR REDIRECT GROUNDWATER OR ROOF WATER. INCLUDING LOOSE, FOR 48 HOURS THEREAFTER. ’ New Construction
' OPEN JOINTED, OR_PERFORATED, PIPING AND PIPING BACKFILLED WITH 5. ALL FILL SHALL BE PLACED AND COMPACTED BEFORE ANY OF THE LEACHING ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE TOWN OF WILTON AND
WASTES FROM CELLAR, FOOTING, AREA, OR ROOF DRAINS SHALL BE KEPT OUT OF THE SEPTIC SYSTEM FREE DRAINING MATERIAL. APPLICABLE BUILDING REGULATIONS. ;
) SYSTEM (GALLERIES/TRENCHES) IS INSTALLED. ub f Q D 1
AREA. IF POSSIBLE DRAINS SHALL DISCHARGE A MINIMUM OF 25° DOWNGRADE OF THE SEPTIC LEACHING , 6. THE ENGINEER SHALL PERFORM A MINIMUM OF ONE PERCOLATION TEST ON THE ubSuriace ewage 1ISposa
AREA. SPRINKLER SYSTEMS SHALL NOT BE INSTALLED IN THE LEACHING AREA. 14. PROVIDE 50’ MINIMUM FROM THE LEACHING AREA TO ANY DOWN FILL PACKAGE PRIOR TO PLACEMENT OF THE LEACHING SYSTEM. THE ALL GRADING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO MEET APPLICABLE REGULATIONS. FINISHED Thomas S. Quinn, P.E. 17051
GRADIENT CUT IN  HISTORIC GRADE. 5 : GRADING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO ENSUE THAT THERE IS NO NEGATIVE IMPACT TO A S PRI IS INVALIS WITHOUT Svstem Installation Plan
IN—-PLACE PERCOLATION RATE SHALL BE FASTER THAN 1”/10 MINUTES. NEIGHBOR. LIVE RED SEAL AND EMBOSSED SEAL y SI—1 / 2
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SEDIMENTATION AND EROSION
CONTROL NOTES

1. NATURAL VEGETATION TO BE KEPT WHERE POSSIBLE; SEEDING,
MULCHING, AND FINAL GRADING TO BE DONE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.

2. ALL SEDIMENTATION AND EROSION CONTROL MEASURES WILL BE
INSTALLED PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION, OR PRIOR TO ANY
EQUIPMENT BROUGHT ONTO SITE.

. ALL SEDIMENTATION AND EROSION CONTROL MEASURES WILL BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS
OF THE CONNECTICUT GUIDELINES FOR SOIL EROSION AND

SEDIMENT CONTROL — 2002 EDITION.

4. ALL CONTROL STRUCTURES WILL BE MAINTAINED IN EFFECTIVE
CONDITION THROUGHOUT THE CONSTRUCTION PERIOD AND UNTIL THE
SITE IS STABILIZED. ALL WORK SHALL BE PER THE CONNECTICUT
GUIDELINES FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL - 2002
EDITION.

5. SEDIMENT REMOVED FROM CONTROL STRUCTURES SHALL BE DISPOSED

OF IN A MANNER WHICH IS CONSISTENT WITH THE INTENT OF THIS

PLAN.

THIS PLAN INDICATES MINIMUM REQUIRED CONTROL STRUCTURES.

ADDITIONAL CONTROL STRUCTURES WILL BE INSTALLED DURING THE

CONSTRUCTION PERIOD IF NECESSARY OR REQUIRED.

THE OWNER IS ASSIGNED THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPLEMENTING THIS

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN. THIS RESPONSIBILITY

INCLUDES THE INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF CONTROL

MEASURES, INFORMING ALL PARTIES ENGAGED ON THE CONSTRUCTION

SITE OF THE REQUIREMENTS AND OBJECTIVES OF THE PLAN, NOTIFYING

THE CONSERVATION COMMISSION OFFICE OF ANY TRANSFER OF THIS

RESPONSIBILITY, AND CONVEYING A COPY OF THE EROSION AND

SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN IF THE TITLE TO THE LAND IS TRANSFERRED.

W

]

N

6” MINIMUM

CT DOT NO. 3
OR ASTM C-33 NO.3

FILTER FABRIC

MINIMUM WIDTH OF CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE IS 12’

1. STRIP TOPSOIL AND ORGANICS
2. PLACE FILTER FABRIC

(CE)
CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DETAIL

{1
SUPPORTING POST AT LEAST 42" LONG, N
1.5” SQUARE HARDWOOD STAKE OR STEEL ||}
- POST. MAXIMUM POST SPACING IS 10°. 0
FILTER FABRIC————=11, |
11 X
[T ; | =
i EXCAVATE 6" X 0 5
111 6" TRENCH 0 _
PLACE FABRIC
AND BACKFILL 11

DETAIL OF FENCE JOINT N\

(TOP VIEW) u
WHERE FENCE PIECES END, H
POSITION POSTS TO )
OVERLAP, MAKING CERTAIN 1
THAT FABRIC FOLDS AROUND 1
EACH POST ONE FULL TURN. )

DRIVE POSTS TIGHTLY 1
TOGETHER AND SECURE 1
TOPS OF POSTS BY TYING

OFF WITH CORD OR WIRE TO
PREVENT FLOW-THROUGH OF
BUILT-UP SEDIMENT AT
JOINT.

INSTALL DOUBLE SILT FENCE,
5’ APART,WHERE SHOWN, SEE

(GSF) LEGEND.
SILTATION FENCE DETAIL

X NOTE: GEOMATRIX SYSTEMS LLC ONLY SUPPLIES THE
THREADED PLUG AND FEMALE ADAPTER FOR ONE SECTION

(SUPPLIED BY

GEOMATRIX SYSTEMS FEMALE ADAPTER

LLC k) (SUPPLIED BY
GEOMATRIX SYSTEM
LLCk )

P e 4” PVC SOLID
T T T T T T T T T T ] SDR 35.

I s I I I AN e I e e I A e e Y e e M — (LENGTH BASED

~ SYSTEM.) SUPPL
BY INSTALLER.

b SUPPLIED BY

4” PERFORATED
e ‘\ / (DOT NO. 6)
\

8 LLC.
|

SIDE VIEW =

SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION PORT DETAIL

CUSTOM PLACARD OF GST. THE SEPTIC INSTALLER MUST SUPPLY ADDITIONAL
THREADED PLUG FITTINGS FOR ADDITIONS SECTIONS OF GST.

STONE AGGREGATE

z " pVC TEE WITH TWO =l e
| | | - PSd / sLorreD oPeNINGS s llce:
ON THE TEE ENDS. 1 [

A R GEOMATRIX SYSTEMS,

FINISHED GRADE

S

s e e e e e e ] [ s s | A

ON e I N e e e Y e I I e e I A A Y e e e e

IED

'END VIEW

I G R | SECTION A—A

SECTION B-B s>z

*3" min. I.D., ASTM
D—-3034, SDR 35 pipe
for gravity applications
0.75" min. 1.D., ASTM
D-2665, SCH 40 PVC
pipe for pressure

Filts DOT No. 6 stone

1 >2"| 4" | 4 \ ASTM C—33 Sand

(or approved equivilant)

Finished Grade shall be pitched to sheet flow
stormwater away from system
N4 VW — V V V V
Cover material depth shall be >6" and shall be
uniform over system

STM C—33 Sand _ . - T
r approved ilter Fabri 4" PVC 4"

CT DOT No. 6 +

T DOT #6
one

12» Distribution _

applications pipe* Q

ALL INSTALLATION METHODOLOGY

AND MATERIALS SHALL MEET THE

STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS

OF THE MANUFACTURER A A
>2" \

PLAN VIEW 24" NASTM C-33
| B Sand

GEOMATRIX GST 6212 LEACHING SYSTEM e’

FB 22, pg 42 April 19, 2021 fw/ph
FB

FILE:
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SYSTEM.

Peak Engineers, LLC

PROVIDING CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES

Site, Septic, and Drainage, Feasibility and Design
16 0Old Mill Road, Redding, CT 06896

Tel 203—834—0588 Email: TQuinn@PeakEngineersLLC.com

REV:

NOT APPROVED,
FOR REVIEW BY
HEALTH DEPT
ONLY.

PREPARED FOR ] .
Monica Brita

455 Thayer Pond Road
Wilton, Connecticut 06897

PROJECT LOCATION

455 Thayer Pond Road
Wilton, Connecticut 06897

Assessor's Map 128, Lot 18
Two Acre Residence Zone, 0.990 acres

Thomas S. Quinn, P.E. 17051

THIS PRINT IS INVALID WITHOUT

LIVE RED SEAL AND EMBOSSED SEAL

TITLE .
New Construction

Subsurface Sewage Disposal

System Installation Plan 51_2/2
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